DKV1654
Micro/sys   3730 Park Place Montrose, CA 91020          P: 818-244-4600         E: sales@embeddedsys.com          www.embeddedsys.com
  Development Kit Features:
     Firmware
 Linux BSP with U-Boot, Linux kernel, Ubuntu, or
GNOME mobile built with Yocto
 Micro/sys’ Vision Layer integrates powerful tools,
libraries and sample programs

 (1) 50-pin high density to 50-pin screw terminal
 (4) 40-pin high density to 40-pin screw terminal
   Ordering Information:
DKV 1654 - ET - L
  © 2015 Micro/sys, Inc. All other trademarks and copyrights are the property of their respective owners.
   Board Support Package (BSP):
 U-Boot, kernel, Ubuntu, or GNOME Mobile
 Micro/sys Vision Layer/Recipe
   Targeted Reference Designs & Demos
 How to implement ARM Cortex
 How to implement drivers to DDR3 memory
 How to implement DIO and drivers
   Documentation
 SBC1654 Getting Started Guide
 SBC1654 Hardware User Manual
 Yocto Whitepaper
 OpenCV Whitepaper
 Popular StackableUSB™ expansion bus
OPERATING SYSTEM
L: Linux
W: WinCE
MICRO/SYS DEVELOPMENT KIT
(see separate datasheets)
DK: Standard Development Kit
DKF: FPGA Development Kit
DKV: Vision Development Kit
DKC: FPGA & Vision Development Kit
OPERATING TEMP
Blank: Commercial (800 MHz CPU)
ET: Industrial (600 MHz CPU)
ARM CORTEX-A8 w/ SPARTAN-6 FPGA
& CAMERA INTERFACE
1654: CSI Camera Interface
1655: NTSC/PAL Camera Interface
1656: SPI / I2C Camera Interface
TFT/LVDS
i.MX515
CPU
C
A
M
Stack
512MB
SDRAM
Spartan-6
FPGA
Po
w
er
R
es
et
Dual
Ethernet
USB
OTG
USB
2.0
TFT LCD Display
Included with Kit
CMOS Camera
Included with Kit